The Poop Sheet For more Info visit cruisinkitsap.com
Calendar and Events Page. voucancontactusat cruisinkitsap@umail.com

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Local Events for 2024*

21 Dec

1 Jan
26 Jan
8 Feb
8 Feb
15 Feb
8 Mar
9 Mar
15 Mar
30 Mar
3 Apr
4 Apr
11 Apr
25 Apr
27 Apr
2 May
2 May
3 May
10 May
10 May
17 May
17 May
7 Jun
7 Jun
7 Jun
8 Jun
21 Jun

Gig Harbor

Silverdale Wa
Ridgefield Wa
Kent Wa
Salem Or
Puyallup
Astoria Or
Puyallup Wa
Puyallup Wa
Maple Ridge BC
Portland Or.
Portland Or.
Eagle Id
Great Falls Mt
Corvallis Or
Kennewick Wa
Mt Vernon Wa
Kennewick Wa
Coburg Or
North Bend Or
Monroe Wa
LaPine Or
Rickreall Or
Kamiah Id
Yakima Wa
Nanoose Bay Bc

Coos Bay Or

Lighted Car Parade

2025

Cool Car Cruise New Years day opener 10-1 pm at New Life Center

Drag Racers Swap Meet
All Motorsports Swap Meet
Swap Meet
15-16 Feb Early Bird Swap Meet
Lower Columbia Classics Swap Meet
Moonshiners 4X4 Swap Meet
15-16 Mar Almost Spring Swap Meet
VCCC Spring Swap Meet
3-5 Apr.  Pir Swap Meet (at the track)

4-6 Apr Portland Swap Meet at the Expo Center
11-12 Apr. Spring Warm Up and Auto Swap Meet
25-26 Apr.  Auto Parts Swap Meet
Car Show and Swap Meet

2-3 May. Ye Ole Car Club Swap Meet
2-3 May Mount Vernon Swap Meet
Tri-Cities Swap Meet and Car Show

Chevrolet Swap Meet
Vintage Haulers Swap Meet
17-18 May. Manroe Auto Swap Meet
LaPine Auto Swap Meet
Rickreall Auto Swap Meet
Car Show and Swap Meet
Yakima Valley Swap Meet
Mid Island Swap Meet

Vintage Haulers Swap Meet


http://cruisinkitsap.com
mailto:cruisinkitsap@gmail.com

22 Jun
12 July
26 July
15 Aug
17 Aug
6 Sept
19 Sept
4 Oct
18 Oct
15 Nov

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Toledo Or
Brooks Or
North Plains Or
Brooks Or
Graham Wa
Redmond Or
Eagle Id
Canby Or
Bremerton Wa

Albany Or

Silverdale
Bainbridge Is
Bremerton
Bremerton
Bremerton

Port Gamble

Bremerton

Port Orchard

Camp Union

Car Expo and Swap Meet
12-13 Jly. Vintage Datsun Swap Meet
All Ford Show and Swap Meet
Truck Show and Swap Meet
Mopar Show and Swap Meet
High Desert Swap Meet
19-20 Sept. Fall Swap Meet and Drag Races
Auto Swap Meet

Bremerton auto Swap Meet

Albany Indoor Swap Meet

Events Wanted! Send us your event info to
cruisinkitsap@gmail.com

* As the number of local events decline we expand our area.

Cruise Nights 2024 awaiting 2025
Updates

Silverdale third Monday of the month 5 pm - 8 pm April - August
Last Tuesday May - August. (May 30, June 27, July 25, Aug 29)
McClouds (1 st. Tuesday of the month beginning April)

Hot Rod Social Brem Nat (Wednsdays, April 3 - Sept 27, 3 pm - 7)
Kitsap Car Enthusiasts at East Bremerton 6-9 pm Wednesdays

Pt Gamble 4719 Hwy 104 4-7 pm (Thursdays, March 28- Sept 27
th)

Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising Bremerton) Every other Friday
night.

KCE Saturday Car Shows 6:30 - 8:30 pm That One Place

Oldies But Goodies Car Social first Saturday of the month. May-
Aug



