The Poop Sheet For more Info visit <u>cruisinkitsap.com</u> Calendar and Events Page. You can contact us at <u>cruisinkitsap@gmail.com</u>

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Local Events for 2024*

21 Dec	Gig Harbor	Lighted Car Parade
		2025
1 Jan	Silverdale Wa	Cool Car Cruise New Years day opener 10-1 pm at New Life Center
26 Jan	Ridgefield Wa	Drag Racers Swap Meet
8 Feb	Kent Wa	All Motorsports Swap Meet
8 Feb	Salem Or	Swap Meet
15 Feb	Puyallup	15-16 Feb Early Bird Swap Meet
8 Mar	Astoria Or	Lower Columbia Classics Swap Meet
9 Mar	Puyallup Wa	Moonshiners 4X4 Swap Meet
15 Mar	Puyallup Wa	15-16 Mar Almost Spring Swap Meet
30 Mar	Maple Ridge BC	VCCC Spring Swap Meet
3 Apr	Portland Or.	3-5 Apr. Pir Swap Meet (at the track)
4 Apr	Portland Or.	4-6 Apr Portland Swap Meet at the Expo Center
11 Apr	Eagle Id	11-12 Apr. Spring Warm Up and Auto Swap Meet
25 Apr	Great Falls Mt	25-26 Apr. Auto Parts Swap Meet
27 Apr	Corvallis Or	Car Show and Swap Meet
2 May	Kennewick Wa	2-3 May. Ye Ole Car Club Swap Meet
2 May	Mt Vernon Wa	2-3 May Mount Vernon Swap Meet
3 May	Kennewick Wa	Tri-Cities Swap Meet and Car Show
10 May	Coburg Or	Chevrolet Swap Meet
10 May	North Bend Or	Vintage Haulers Swap Meet
17 May	Monroe Wa	17-18 May. Manroe Auto Swap Meet
17 May	LaPine Or	LaPine Auto Swap Meet
7 Jun	Rickreall Or	Rickreall Auto Swap Meet
7 Jun	Kamiah Id	Car Show and Swap Meet
7 Jun	Yakima Wa	Yakima Valley Swap Meet
8 Jun	Nanoose Bay Bc	Mid Island Swap Meet
21 Jun	Coos Bay Or	Vintage Haulers Swap Meet

22 Jun	Toledo Or	Car Expo and Swap Meet
12 July	Brooks Or	12-13 Jly. Vintage Datsun Swap Meet
26 July	North Plains Or	All Ford Show and Swap Meet
15 Aug	Brooks Or	Truck Show and Swap Meet
17 Aug	Graham Wa	Mopar Show and Swap Meet
6 Sept	Redmond Or	High Desert Swap Meet
19 Sept	Eagle Id	19-20 Sept. Fall Swap Meet and Drag Races
4 Oct	Canby Or	Auto Swap Meet
18 Oct	Bremerton Wa	Bremerton auto Swap Meet
15 Nov	Albany Or	Albany Indoor Swap Meet
		Events Wanted! Send us your event info to
		cruisinkitsap@gmail.com
		* As the number of local events decline we expand our area.
		Cruise Nights 2024 awaiting 2025
		<u>Updates</u>
Monday	Silverdale	Silverdale third Monday of the month 5 pm - 8 pm April - August
Tuesday	Bainbridge Is	Last Tuesday May - August. (May 30, June 27, July 25, Aug 29)
Tuesday	Bremerton	McClouds (1 st. Tuesday of the month beginning April)
Wednesday	Bremerton	Hot Rod Social Brem Nat (Wednsdays, April 3 - Sept 27, 3 pm - 7)
Wednesday	Bremerton	Kitsap Car Enthusiasts at East Bremerton 6-9 pm Wednesdays
Thursday	Port Gamble	Pt Gamble 4719 Hwy 104 4-7 pm (Thursdays, March 28- Sept 27 th)
Friday	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising Bremerton) Every other Friday night.
Saturday	Port Orchard	KCE Saturday Car Shows 6:30 - 8:30 pm That One Place
Saturday	Camp Union	Oldies But Goodies Car Social first Saturday of the month. May-Aug